

## **Shining Mountain Legacy Society Pledge Agreement**

It is my intention to include Shining Mountain Waldorf School in my estate plans	
and/or will. I commit to having this accomplished by	(date)
Sincerely,	
(Signature) (Date)	
Name (printed)	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone, email	
All gifts to Shining Mountain Waldorf School are tax deductible to the fu	allest extent of the law
Please return this pledge intent to:	

Kate Galt
kgalt@smwaldorf.org
Development Director
Shining Mountain Waldorf School
999 Violet Ave

Boulder, CO 80304

This pledge is a legal obligation of the Donor and will be binding on the Donor's heirs, successors, legal representatives, and assigns. Donor acknowledges that the School relies on this pledge in furtherance of its charitable purposes and that the School will incur liabilities in so relying and will suffer material detriment if the Donor's agreements contained herein are not honored. Therefore this pledge is valid and enforceable and may not be revoked or rescinded without the School's prior written consent.